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SPECIAL ELECTION  —  CLARK COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 14, 2012

Page 1 of 2

Total Number of Voters : 33,520 of 85,159 = 39.36%

02/29/2012 04:00 PM

Precincts Reporting 81 of 81 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

EVERGREEN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 114 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  14,671 14,6710.00% 57.61% 57.61%LEVY, YES

 0  10,795 10,7950.00% 42.39% 42.39%LEVY, NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,466  25,46699.98% 99.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Precincts

Counted

 64  

Total Percent

 64  100.00% 

Voters

 25,472 

Ballots Registered Percent

 69,613 36.59% 

GREEN MOUNTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 103 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  187 1870.00% 72.76% 72.76%LEVY, YES

 0  70 700.00% 27.24% 27.24%LEVY, NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  257  257100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 257 

Ballots Registered Percent

 540 47.59% 

HOCKINSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 98 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,652 1,6520.00% 61.99% 61.99%LEVY...YES

 0  1,013 1,0130.00% 38.01% 38.01%LEVY...NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,665  2,66599.70% 99.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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0.00%

0.30%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,673 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,430 49.23% 
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HOCKINSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 98 PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,625 1,6250.00% 61.18% 61.18%LEVY...YES

 0  1,031 1,0310.00% 38.82% 38.82%LEVY...NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,656  2,65699.36% 99.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 0
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 00.00%

0.64%

0.00%

0.64%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,673 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,430 49.23% 

RIDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3,122 3,1220.00% 65.45% 65.45%YES

 0  1,648 1,6480.00% 34.55% 34.55%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,770  4,770100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,770 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,680 54.95% 

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 404-102 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  208 2080.00% 59.94% 59.94%YES

 0  139 1390.00% 40.06% 40.06%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  347  34799.71% 99.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 0
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 00.00%

0.29%

0.00%

0.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 348 

Ballots Registered Percent

 896 38.84% 


